4-26Call Toll Free: 1 (800) 323-9612
FE
A
TU
RE
S
■ Offered in 9, 15, 25, 37, and 50 position plugs and sockets (except right-angle PCB connectors-
9 , 15, and 25 positions).

.312 (7.92)
.200 (5.08) REF.
Ordering Information
Stamped Contact with Gold Flash in Solder Cup
Mounting Holes 4-40 Clinch Nuts Dual Float Bushings
Positions Gold Flash 30µin. Gold Gold Flash 30µin. Gold Gold Flash 30µin. Gold
9 DE-9P DE-9P-30 DEE-9P DEE-9P-30 DEY-9P DEY-9P-30
15 DA-15P DA-15P-30 DAE-15P DAE-15P-30 DAY15P DAY-15P-30
25 DB-25P DB-25P-30 DBE-25P DBE-25P-30 DBY-25P DBY-25P-30
37 DC-37P DC-37P-30 DCE-37P DCE-37P-30 DCY-37P DCY-37P-30
50 DD-50P DD-50P-30 DDE-50P DDE-50P-30 DDY-50P DDY-50P-30
Solder Cup Plugs
Stamped Contact with Tin/Lead in Solder Cup
Mounting Holes 4-40 Clinch Nuts Dual Float Bushings
Positions Gold Flash 30µin. Gold Gold Flash 30µin. Gold Gold Flash 30µin. Gold
9 DE-9P-II DE-9P-II-30 DEE-9P-II DEE-9P-II-30 DEY-9P-II DEY-9P-II-30
15 DA-15P-II DA-15P-II-30 DAE-15P-II DAE-15P-II-30 DAY-15P-II DAY-15-PII-30
25 DB-25P-II DB-25P-II-30 DBE-25P-II DBE-25P-II-30 DBY-25P-II DBY-25-PII-30
37 DC-37P-II DC-37P-II-30 DCE-37P-II DCE-37P-II-30 DCY-37-P-II DCY-37-PII-30
50 DD-50P-II DD-50P-II-30 DDE-50P-II DDE-50P-II-30 DDY-50-P-II DDY-50-PII-30
Screw Machine Contact
Mounting Holes 4-40 Clinch Nuts Dual Float Bushings
Positions Gold Flash 30µin. Gold Gold Flash 30µin. Gold Gold Flash 30µin. Gold
9 DE-9P-SM DE-9P-SM-30 DEE-9P-SM DEE-9P-SM-30 DEY-9P-SM DEY-9P-SM-30
15 DA-15P-SM DA-15P-SM-30 DAE-15P-SM DAE-15P-SM-30 DAY-15P-SM DAY-15P-SM-30
25 DB-25P-SM DB-25P-SM-30 DBE-25P-SM DBE-25P-SM-30 DBY-25P-SM DBY-25P-SM-30
37 DC-37P-SM DC-37P-SM-30 DCE-37P-SM DCE-37P-SM-30 DCY-37P-SM DCY-37P-SM-30
50 DD-50P-SM DD-50P-SM-30 DDE-50P-SM DDE-50P-SM-30 DDY-50P-SM DDY-50P-SM-30
Zinc-Plated Shell with Yellow Chromate Finish
4-42
4
Call Toll Free: 1 (800) 323-9612
D-subminiature Metal Shell
Solder Cup
Basic D Series
Solder Cup Plugs (Cont’d)
Tin-Plated Shell with Grounding Indents
Stamped Contact with Gold Flash in Solder Cup
Mounting Holes 4-40 Clinch Nuts Dual Float Bushings
Positions Gold Flash 30µin. Gold Gold Flash 30µin. Gold Gold Flash 30µin. Gold
9 DE-9PTI DE-9PTI-30 DEE-9PTI DEE-9PTI-30 DEY-9PTI DEY-9PTI-30
15 DA-15PTI DA-15PTI-30 DAE-15PTI DAE-15PTI-30 DAY-15PTI DAY-15PTI-30
25 DB-25PTI DB-25PTI-30 DBE-25PTI DBE-25PTI-30 DBY-25PTI DBY-25PTI-30
37 DC-37PTI DC-37PTI-30 DCE-37PTI DCE-37PTI-30 DCY-37PTI DCY-37PTI-30
50 DD-50PTI DD-50PTI-30 DDE-50PTI DDE-50PTI-30 DDY-50PTI DDY-50PTI-30
Stamped Contact with Tin/Lead in Solder Cup
Mounting Holes 4-40 Clinch Nuts Dual Float Bushings
Positions Gold Flash 30µin. Gold Gold Flash 30µin. Gold Gold Flash 30µin. Gold
9 DE-9PTI-II DE-9PTI-II-30 DEE-9PTI-II DEE-9PTI-II-30 DEY-9PTI-II DEY-9PTI-II-30
15 DA-15PTI-II DA-15PTI-II-30 DAE-15PTI-II DAE-15PTI-II-30 DAY-15PTI-II DAY-15PTI-II-30
25 DB-25PTI-II DB-25PTI-II-30 DBE-25PTI-II DBE-25PTI-II-30 DBY-25PTI-II DBY-25PTI-II-30
37 DC-37PTI-II DC-37PTI-II-30 DCE-37PTI-II DCE-37PTI-II-30 DCY-37PTI-II DCY-37PTI-II-30
50 DD-50PTI-II DD-50PTI-II-30 DDE-50PTI-II DDE-50PTI-II-30 DDY-50PTI-II DDY-50PTI-II-30
Screw Machine Contact
Mounting Holes 4-40 Clinch Nuts Dual Float Bushings
Positions Gold Flash 30µin. Gold Gold Flash 30µin. Gold Gold Flash 30µin. Gold
9 DE-9PTI-SM DE-9PTI-SM-30 DEE-9PTI-SM DEE-9PTI-SM-30 DEY-9PTI-SM DEY-9PTI-SM-30
15 DA-15PTI-SM DA-15PTI-SM-30 DAE-15PTI-SM DAE-15PTI-SM-30 DAY-15PTI-SM DAY-15PTI-SM-30
25 DB-25PTI-SM DB-25PTI-SM-30 DBE-25PTI-SM DBE-25PTI-SM-30 DBY-25PTI-SM DBY-25PTI-SM-30
37 DC-37PTI-SM DC-37PTI-SM-30 DCE-37PTI-SM DCE-37PTI-SM-30 DCY-37PTI-SM DCY-37PTI-SM-30
50 DD-50PTI-SM DD-50PTI-SM-30 DDE-50PTI-SM DDE-50PTI-SM-30 DDY-50PTI-SM DDY-50PTI-SM-30
Ordering Information
4
Stamped Contact with Gold Flash in Solder Cup
Mounting Holes 4-40 Clinch Nuts Dual Float Bushings
Positions Gold Flash 30µin. Gold Gold Flash 30µin. Gold Gold Flash 30µin. Gold
9 DE-9S DE-9S-30 DEE-9S DEE-9S-30 DEY-9S DEY-9S-30
15 DA-15S DA-15S-30 DAE-15S DAE-15S-30 DAY-15S DAY-15S-30
25 DB-25S DB-25S-30 DBE-25S DBE-25S-30 DBY-25S DBY-25S-30
37 DC-37S DC-37S-30 DCE-37S DCE-37S-30 DCY-37S DCY-37S-30
50 DD-50S DD-50S-30 DDE-50S DDE-50S-30 DDY-50S DDY-50S-30
Solder Cup Sockets
Stamped Contact Tin/Lead in Solder Cup
Mounting Holes 4-40 Clinch Nuts Dual Float Bushings
Positions Gold Flash 30µin. Gold Gold Flash 30µin. Gold Gold Flash 30µin. Gold
9 DE-9S-II DE-9S-II-30 DEE-9S-II DEE-9S-II-30 DEY-9S-II DEY-9S-II-30
15 DA-15S-II DA-15S-II-30 DAE-15S-II DAE-15S-II-30 DAY-15S-II DAY-15S-II-30
25 DB-25S-II DB-25S-II-30 DBE-25S-II DBE-25S-II-30 DBY-25S-II DBY-25S-II-30
37 DC-37S-II DC-37S-II-30 DCE-37S-II DCE-37S-II-30 DCY-37S-II DCY-37S-II-30
50 DD-50S-II DD-50S-II-30 DDE-50S-II DDE-50S-II-30 DDY-50S-II DDY-50S-II-30
Screw Machine Contact
Mounting Holes 4-40 Clinch Nuts Dual Float Bushings
Positions Gold Flash 30µin. Gold Gold Flash 30µin. Gold Gold Flash 30µin. Gold
9 DE-9S-SM DE-9S-SM-30 DEE-9S-SM DEE-9S-SM-30 DEY-9S-SM DEY-9S-SM-30
15 DA-15S-SM DA-15S-SM-30 DAE-15S-SM DAE-15S-SM-30 DAY-15S-SM DAY-15S-SM-30
25 DB-25S-SM DB-25S-SM-30 DBE-25S-SM DBE-25S-SM-30 DBY-25S-SM DBY-25S-SM-30
37 DC-37S-SM DC-37S-SM-30 DCE-37S-SM DCE-37S-SM-30 DCY-37S-SM DCY-37S-SM-30
50 DD-50S-SM DD-50S-SM-30 DDE-50S-SM DDE-50S-SM-30 DDY-50S-SM DDY-50S-SM-30
Tin-Plated Shell
Zinc-Plated Shell with Yellow Chromate Finish
Stamped Contact with Gold Flash in Solder Cup
Mounting Holes 4-40 Clinch Nuts Dual Float Bushings
Positions Gold Flash 30µin. Gold Gold Flash 30µin. Gold Gold Flash 30µin. Gold
9 DE-9ST DE-9ST-30 DEE-9ST DEE-9ST-30 DEY-9ST DEY-9ST-30
15 DA-15ST DA-15ST-30 DAE-15ST DAE-15ST-30 DAY-15ST DAY-15ST-30
25 DB-25ST DB-25ST-30 DBE-25ST DBE-25ST-30 DBY-25ST DBY-25ST-30
37 DC-37ST DC-37ST-30 DCE-37ST DCE-37ST-30 DCY-37ST DCY-37ST-30
50 DD-50ST DD-50ST-30 DDE-50ST DDE-50ST-30 DDY-50ST DDY-50ST-30
Stamped Contact with Tin/Lead in Solder Cup
Mounting Holes 4-40 Clinch Nuts Dual Float Bushings
Positions Gold Flash 30µin. Gold Gold Flash 30µin. Gold Gold Flash 30µin. Gold
9 DE-9ST-II DE-9ST-II-30 DEE-9ST-II DEE-9ST-II-30 DEY-9ST-II DEY-9ST-II-30
15 DA-15ST-II DA-15ST-II-30 DAE-15ST-II DAE-15ST-II-30 DAY-15ST-II DAY-15ST-II-30
25 DB-25ST-II DB-25ST-II-30 DBE-25ST-II DBE-25ST-II-30 DBY-25ST-II DBY-25ST-II-30
37 DC-37ST-II DC-37ST-II-30 DCE-37ST-II DCE-37ST-II-30 DCY-37ST-II DCY-37ST-II-30
50 DD-50ST-II DD-50ST-II-30 DDE-50ST-II DDE-50ST-II-30 DDY-50ST-II DDY-50ST-II-30
Screw Machine Contact
Mounting Holes 4-40 Clinch Nuts Dual Float Bushings
Positions Gold Flash 30µin. Gold Gold Flash 30µin. Gold Gold Flash 30µin. Gold
9 DE-9ST-SM DE-9ST-SM-30 DEE-9ST-SM DEE-9ST-SM-30 DEY-9ST-SM DEY-9ST-SM-30
15 DA-15ST-SM DA-15ST-SM-30 DAE-15ST-SM DAE-15ST-SM-30 DAY-15ST-SM DAY-15ST-SM-30
25 DB-25ST-SM DB-25ST-SM-30 DBE-25ST-SM DBE-25ST-SM-30 DBY-25ST-SM DBY-25ST-SM-30
37 DC-37ST-SM DC-37ST-SM-30 DCE-37ST-SM DCE-37ST-SM-30 DCY-37ST-SM DCY-37ST-SM-30
50 DD-50ST-SM DD-50ST-SM-30 DDE-50ST-SM DDE-50ST-SM-30 DDY-50ST-SM DDY-50ST-SM-30
D-subminiature Metal Shell
Solder Cup
Basic D Series
Ordering Information
4-43 Call Toll Free: 1 (800) 323-9612
4-44
4
Call Toll Free: 1 (800) 323-9612
• .040" contact diameter.
• Short rear insulator provides low profile on PCB.
• Offered with .120 mounting holes, dual float bushings, or optional 4-40 clinch nuts.
Materials
• Contact Material: Socket - Phosphor bronze (machined), Plug - Brass (machined).
• Contact Plating: Gold flash or 30µin. gold over nickel.
D-subminiature Metal Shell
Vertical Dip Solder PCB
Basic D Series
.130 (3.30)
.104 (2.64)
.042 (1.07)
.038 (0.97)
.200 (5.08) REF.
Ordering Information
Vertical PCB Plugs
Zinc-Plated Shell with Yellow Chromate Finish
Mounting Holes 4-40 Clinch Nuts Dual Float Bushings
Positions Gold Flash 30µin. Gold Gold Flash 30µin. Gold Gold Flash 30µin. Gold
9 DE-9PV DE-9PV-30 DEE-9PV DEE-9PV-30 DEY-9PV DEY-9PV-30
15 DA-15PV DA-15PV-30 DAE-15PV DAE-15PV-30 DAY-15PV DAY-15PV-30
25 DB-25PV DB-25PV-30 DBE-25PV DBE-25PV-30 DBY-25PV DBY-25PV-30
37 DC-37PV DC-37PV-30 DCE-37PV DCE-37PV-30 DCY-37PV DCY-37PV-30
50 DD-50PV DD-50PV-30 DDE-50PV DDE-50PV-30 DCY-50PV DDY-50PV-30
Tin-Plated Shell with Grounding Indents
Mounting Holes 4-40 Clinch Nuts Dual Float Bushings
Positions Gold Flash 30µin. Gold Gold Flash 30µin. Gold Gold Flash 30µin. Gold
9 DE-9PVTI DE-9PVTI-30 DEE-9PVTI DEE-9PVTI-30 DEY-9PVTI DEY-9PVTI-30
15 DA-15PVTI DA-15PVTI-30 DAE-15PVTI DAE-15PVTI-30 DAY-15PVTI DAY-15PVTI-30
25 DB-25PVTI DB-25PVTI-30 DBE-25PVTI DBE-25PVTI-30 DBY-25PVTI DBY-25PVTI-30
37 DC-37PVTI DC-37PVTI-30 DCE-37PVTI DCE-37PVTI-30 DCY-37PVTI DCY-37PVTI-30
50 DD-50PVTI DD-50PVTI-30 DDE-50PVTI DDE-50PVTI-30 DCY-50PVTI DDY-50PVTI-30
Vertical PCB Sockets
Zinc-Plated Shell with Yellow Chromate Finish
Mounting Holes 4-40 Clinch Nuts Dual Float Bushings
Positions Gold Flash 30µin. Gold Gold Flash 30µin. Gold Gold Flash 30µin. Gold
9 DE-9SV DE-9SV-30 DEE-9SV DEE-9SV-30 DEY-9SV DEY-9SV-30
15 DA-15SV DA-15SV-30 DAE-15SV DAE-15SV-30 DAY-15SV DAY-15SV-30
25 DB-25SV DB-25SV-30 DBE-25SV DBE-25SV-30 DBY-25SV DBY-25SV-30
37 DC-37SV DC-37SV-30 DCE-37SV DCE-37SV-30 DCY-37SV DCY-37SV-30
50 DD-50SV DD-50SV-30 DDE-50SV DDE-50SV-30 DCY-50SV DDY-50SV-30
Tin-Plated Shell
Mounting Holes 4-40 Clinch Nuts Dual Float Bushings
Positions Gold Flash 30µin. Gold Gold Flash 30µin. Gold Gold Flash 30µin. Gold
9 DE-9SVT DE-9SVT-30 DEE-9SVT DEE-9SVT-30 DEY-9SVT DEY-9SVT-30
15 DA-15SVT DA-15SVT-30 DAE-15SVT DAE-15SVT-30 DAY-15SVT DAY-15SVT-30
25 DB-25SVT DB-25SVT-30 DBE-25SVT DBE-25SVT-30 DBY-25SVT DBY-25SVT-30
37 DC-37SVT DC-37SVT-30 DCE-37SVT DCE-37SVT-30 DCY-37SVT DCY-37SVT-30
50 DD-50SVT DD-50SVT-30 DDE-50SVT DDE-50SVT-30 DDY-50SVT DDY-50SVT-30
4-45
4
Call Toll Free: 1 (800) 323-9612
• Reliable wire wrap termination.
• Two contact lengths: .375" or .585".
• .025" square contact tails.
Materials
• Contact Material: Copper alloy (machined).
• Contact Plating: Gold flash or 30µin. gold. All over nickel.
D-subminiature Metal Shell
Wire Wrap
Basic D Series
.375 (9.53)
.585 (14.86)
or
.200 (5.08) REF.
Ordering Information
Wire Wrap Plugs
.375" Tail Length
Zinc-Plated Shell with Yellow Chromate Finish
Mounting Holes 4-40 Clinch Nuts Dual Float Bushings
Positions Gold Flash 30µin. Gold Gold Flash 30µin. Gold Gold Flash 30µin. Gold
9 DE-9P-F179 DE-9P-F179-30 DEE-9P-F179 DEE-9P-F179-30 DEY-9P-F179 DEY-9P-F179-30
15 DA-15P-F179 DA-15P-F179-30 DAE-15P-F179 DAE-15P-F179-30 DAY-15P-F179 DAY-15P-F179-30
25 DB-25P-F179 DB-25P-F179-30 DBE-25P-F179 DBE-25P-F179-30 DBY-25P-F179 DBY-25P-F179-30
37 DC-37P-F179 DC-37P-F179-30 DCE-37P-F179 DCE-37P-F179-30 DCY-37P-F179 DCY-37P-F179-30
50 DD-50P-F179 DD-50P-F179-30 DDE-50P-F179 DDE-50P-F179-30 DDY-50P-F179 DDY-50P-F179-30
Tin-Plated Shell with Grounding Indents
Mounting Holes 4-40 Clinch Nuts Dual Float Bushings
Positions Gold Flash 30µin. Gold Gold Flash 30µin. Gold Gold Flash 30µin. Gold
9 DE-9PTI-F179 DE-9PTI-F179-30 DEE-9PTI-F179 DEE-9PTI-F179-30 DEY-9PTI-F179 DEY-9PTI-F179-30
15 DA-15PTI-F179 DA-15PTI-F179-30 DAE-15PTI-F179 DAE-15PTI-F179-30 DAY-15PTI-F179 DAY-15PTI-F179-30
25 DB-25PTI-F179 DB-25PTI-F179-30 DBE-25PTI-F179 DBE-25PTI-F179-30 DBY-25PTI-F179 DBY-25PTI-F179-30
37 DC-37PTI-F179 DC-37PTI-F179-30 DCE-37PTI-F179 DCE-37PTI-F179-30 DCY-37PTI-F179 DCY-37PTI-F179-30
50 DD-50PTI-F179 DD-50PTI-F179-30 DDE-50PTI-F179 DDE-50PTI-F179-30 DDY-50PTI-F179 DDY-50PTI-F179-30
4-46
4
Call Toll Free: 1 (800) 323-9612
.585" Tail Length
Zinc-Plated Shell with Yellow Chromate Finish
Mounting Holes 4-40 Clinch Nuts Dual Float Bushings
Positions Gold Flash 30µin. Gold Gold Flash 30µin. Gold Gold Flash 30µin. Gold
9 DE-9P-F179C DE-9P-F179C-30 DEE-9P-F179C DEE-9PF-179C-30 DEY-9P-F179C DEY-9P-F179C-30
15 DA-15P-F179C DA-15P-F179C-30 DAE-15P-F179C DAE-15PF-179C-30 DAY-15P-F179C DAY-15P-F179C-30
25 DB-25P-F179C DB-25P-F179C-30 DBE-25P-F179C DBE-25PF-179C-30 DBY-25P-F179C DBY-25P-F179C-30
37 DC-37P-F179C DC-37P-F179C-30 DCE-37P-F179C DCE-37PF-179C-30 DCY-37P-F179C DCY-37P-F179C-30
50 DD-50P-F179C DD-50P-F179C-30 DDE-50P-F179C DDE-50PF-179C-30 DDY-50P-F179C DDY-50P-F179C-30
Tin-Plated Shell with Grounding Indents
Mounting Holes 4-40 Clinch Nuts Dual Float Bushings
Positions Gold Flash 30µin. Gold Gold Flash 30µin. Gold Gold Flash 30µin. Gold
9 DE-9PTI-F179C DE-9PTI-F179C-30 DEE-9PTI-F179C DEE-9PTI-F179C-30 DEY-9PTI-F179C DEY-9PTI-F179C-30
15 DA-15PTI-F179C DA-15PTI-F179C-30 DAE-15PTI-F179C DAE-15PTI-F179C-30 DAY-15PTI-F179C DAY-15PTI-F179C-30
25 DB-25PTI-F179C DB-25PTI-F179C-30 DBE-25PTI-F179C DBE-25PTI-F179C-30 DBY-25PTI-F179C DBY-25PTI-F179C-30
37 DC-37PTI-F179C DC-37PTI-F179C-30 DCE-37PTI-F179C DCE-37PTI-F179C-30 DCY-37PTI-F179C DCY-37PTI-F179C-30
50 DD-50PTI-F179C DD-50PTI-F179C-30 DDE-50PTI-F179C DDE-50PTI-F179C-30 DDY-50PTI-F179C DDY-50PTI-F179C-30
Wire Wrap Plugs  (Cont’d)
D-subminiature Metal Shell
Wire Wrap
Basic D Series
Ordering Information
4-47
4
Call Toll Free: 1 (800) 323-9612
Wire Wrap Sockets
.375" Tail Length
Zinc-Plated Shell with Yellow Chromate Finish
Mounting Holes 4-40 Clinch Nuts Dual Float Bushings
Positions Gold Flash 30µin. Gold Gold Flash 30µin. Gold Gold Flash 30µin. Gold
9 DE-9S-F179 DE-9S-F179-30 DEE-9S-F179 DEE-9S-F179-30 DEY-9S-F179 DEY-9S-F179-30
15 DA-15S-F179 DA-15S-F179-30 DAE-15S-F179 DAE-15S-F179-30 DAY-15S-F179 DAY-15S-F179-30
25 DB-25S-F179 DB-25S-F179-30 DBE-25S-F179 DBE-25S-F179-30 DBY-25S-F179 DBY-25S-F179-30
37 DC-37S-F179 DC-37S-F179-30 DCE-37S-F179 DCE-37S-F179-30 DCY-37S-F179 DCY-37S-F179-30
50 DD-50S-F179 DD-50S-F179-30 DDE-50S-F179 DDE-50S-F179-30 DDY-50S-F179 DDY-50S-F179-30
Tin-Plated Shell
Mounting Holes 4-40 Clinch Nuts Dual Float Bushings
Positions Gold Flash 30µin. Gold Gold Flash 30µin. Gold Gold Flash 30µin. Gold
9 DE-9ST-F179 DE-9ST-F179-30 DEE-9ST-F179 DEE-9ST-F179-30 DEY-9ST-F179 DEY-9ST-F179-30
15 DA-15ST-F179 DA-15ST-F179-30 DAE-15ST-F179 DAE-15ST-F179-30 DAY-15ST-F179 DAY-15ST-F179-30
25 DB-25ST-F179 DB-25ST-F179-30 DBE-25ST-F179 DBE-25ST-F179-30 DBY-25ST-F179 DBY-25ST-F179-30
37 DC-37ST-F179 DC-37ST-F179-30 DCE-37ST-F179 DCE-37ST-F179-30 DCY-37ST-F179 DCY-37ST-F179-30
50 DD-50ST-F179 DD-50ST-F179-30 DDE-50ST-F179 DDE-50ST-F179-30 DDY-50ST-F179 DDY-50ST-F179-30
.585" Tail Length
Zinc-Plated Shell with Yellow Chromate Finish
Mounting Holes 4-40 Clinch Nuts Dual Float Bushings
Positions Gold Flash 30µin. Gold Gold Flash 30µin. Gold Gold Flash 30µin. Gold
9 DE-9S-F179C DE-9S-F179C-30 DEE-9S-F179C DEE-9S-F179C-30 DEY-9S-F179C DEY-9S-F179C-30
15 DA-15S-F179C DA-15S-F179C-30 DAE-15S-F179C DAE-15S-F179C-30 DAY-15S-F179C DAY-15S-F179C-30
25 DB-25S-F179C DB-25S-F179C-30 DBE-25S-F179C DBE-25S-F179C-30 DBY-25S-F179C DBY-25S-F179C-30
37 DC-37S-F179C DC-37S-F179C-30 DCE-37S-F179C DCE-37S-F179C-30 DCY-37S-F179C DCY-37S-F179C-30
50 DD-50S-F179C DD-50S-F179C-30 DDE-50S-F179C DDE-50S-F179C-30 DDY-50S-F179C DDY-50S-F179C-30
Tin-Plated Shell
Mounting Holes 4-40 Clinch Nuts Dual Float Bushings
Positions Gold Flash 30µin. Gold Gold Flash 30µin. Gold Gold Flash 30µin. Gold
9 DE-9ST-F179C DE-9ST-F179C-30 DEE-9ST-F179C DEE-9ST-F179C-30 DEY-9ST-F179C DEY-9ST-F179C-30
15 DA-15ST-F179C DA-15ST-F179C-30 DAE-15ST-F179C DAE-15ST-F179C-30 DAY-15ST-F179C DAY-15ST-F179C-30
25 DB-25ST-F179C DB-25ST-F179C-30 DBE-25ST-F179C DBE-25ST-F179C-30 DBY-25ST-F179C DBY-25ST-F179C-30
37 DC-37ST-F179C DC-37ST-F179C-30 DCE-37ST-F179C DCE-37ST-F179C-30 DCY-37ST-F179C DCY-37ST-F179C-30
50 DD-50ST-F179C DD-50ST-F179C-30 DDE-50ST-F179C DDE-50ST-F179C-30 DDY-50ST-F179C DDY-50ST-F179C-30